Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Automatic Blushing Rose Bulk

Specification 1D:350000038225

Ingredients
Acetone
Isobutane
Propane

Benzeneacetonitrile, .alpha.-

cyclohexylidene-

ETHYL LINALOOL
Phenylisohexanol

Mixed lonones
Camphylcyclohexanol
Phenethyl Alcohol

Ethylene Brassylate
Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo0-2-pentyl-, methyl ester
Benzyl Benzoate

Citral

Methyl 2-octynoate
Geraniol

Amyl Cinnamal

Limonene

Citronellol

Hexyl cinnamal

CAS Number
67-64-1
75-28-5
74-98-6
10461-98-0

10339-55-6
55066-48-3
14901-07-6
68877-29-2
60-12-8
105-95-3
24851-98-7

120-51-4
5392-40-5
111-12-6
106-24-1
122-40-7
5989-27-5
106-22-9
101-86-0

Function

Solubilizer
Propellant
Propellant
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens



